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

2-Bedroom House For Rent: 

Near campus, stove, refrigera-

tor, off-street parking, big yard. 

326 Center. Pets negotiable. 

$525+utilities. Call 

303-530-4192

1615 Houses For Rent
FOR RENT: 2 bdrm. Duplex 

in quiet SE area, C/A, W/D, 

D/W, 2 car garage. $595+ 

utilities. 605-624-8001.

For Rent: 308 Carr, 4-bed-

room, 2-bath, updated home, 

includes washer/dryer. Avail-

able 5/20. Call Kelly, 

605-670-2795.

For Rent: Cute small 1-bed-

room house with off-street 

parking, $375 plus utilities. Pet 

negotiable. 605-677-8198

For Rent: Large 3-bedroom, 

fireplace, dishwasher, washer 

and dryer. Pet negotiable. Un-

finished basement. $750 or 

$850 with large 2-car garage. 

605-677-8198

GOLF COURSE LIVING: 

Available August 1st. New 

construction, 2-bedroom, 

2-bath twin home, C/A, W/D, 

$995 per month plus utilities, 

possible rent to own. 

605-624-8001.

Manufactured Homes for

sale and rent: Check out floor 

plans and prices at www.mid-

westhomes.com or Ron at 

605-670-8752.

NICE 5 BEDROOM HOUSE in 

Vermillion. 2-baths, main floor 

laundry, large kitchen/diining 

room, large deck with fenced in 

backyard, 3-car garage. 

(605)661-2259 or 

(605)661-9279. 

1625 Mobile Homes For Rent
For Rent: Mobile homes, two 

and three bedrooms. Close to 

campus. Phone 605-624-5697

LARGE 2 & 3 BEDROOM 

MOBILE HOMES AVAIL-

ABLE, A/C, 

WASHER/DRYER, CEDAR 

DECKS, FREE STORAGE 

UNIT. SMALL PETS. 

605-624-8001.

www.usdproperties.com

Nice, newer 3-bedroom,

2-bath mobile homes in West-

gate available starting June 1. 

Large yards and decks. 

$625/month. 605-624-3625

1650 Houses For Sale
207 Douglas Street, Newcas-

tle. 2-bedroom ranch, attached 

double garage, laundry main 

level, fruit cellar, partially fin-

ished basement, on 2 lots. 

Priced to sell, $69,500. 

712-546-8496

3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATHS, 

beautiful custom built home on 

15 acres. Outbuildings include 

large heated shop, RV storage. 

Property is fenced and has 

nice shelter belt. Located on 

paved road just outside of 

safe, friendly, Scotland, SD. 

Close to Sioux Falls, Yankton, 

Mitchell. $297,000. 

(605)760-1121.

FOR SALE BY OWNER: 1450 

sq. ft. 2-bedroom ranch style 

home with full basement, large 

pantry and laundry on main 

floor on 5+ acres. 3 miles 

Southeast of Vermillion on 

well-maintained oil road. 

Please call 605-624-6487. 

Leave message if no answer.

House For Sale

211 Franklin Street. Newly 

remodeled, 3-bedroom, 1 

bath home on large lot. 

$92,900. Call for showing. 

605-202-1373

1655 Mobile Homes For Sale
1972 Mobile Home: 2 bed-

room, 1 bath, appliances in-

cluded, $3,500/OBO. 

605-658-0263

1655 Mobile Homes For Sale
HIGHEST CASH PRICES 

PAID FOR USED MOBILE 

HOMES, 1998 OR NEWER. 

605-624-8001.

www.USDProperties.com

WHY PAY RENT: Nice 2&3 

Bdrm Mobile Homes for sale. 

1 Blk from campus, possible 

financing. 605-624-8001. 

www.usdproperties.com

1660 Acreage - Lots For Sale
River Property For Sale: 

Beautiful Missouri River prop-

erty next to Ponca State Park. 

17 acres of all river   frontage 

with river access. A natural 

land formation extending 300 

feet above and over the Mis-

souri River could be yours. 

Words cannot describe this 

real one-of-a-kind site. Enjoy 

city water, cable TV and 

high-speed Internet. Asking 

$250,000. Call 605-670-4089 

for details, ask for Dexter.

1700 Merchandise

Due to Parkinson’s disease, 

I am selling my Segway. 

Good shape, new tires. For 

details Call (605)260-0747.

GUNS FOR SALE: New pis-

tols, rifles, shotguns. Lowest 

price around. Call Sean 

605-202-1396.

1710 Antiques - Collectibles
G&S Guns: Buy, sell, trade. 

12-6 p.m. Old and new. Other 

collectibles. 46534 307th St., 

Vermillion. 605-659-1683

VENDORS WANTED

Outdoor Flea Market 

Memorial Day weekend 

May 23 & 24

Roadshow Antique Mall 

3300 W. 8th ,Yankton 

(605)665-2112 

summer hours 

starting in May 

Friday & Saturday 

10am-6pm 

Sunday through Thursday 
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